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2015 Board Meeting Schedule 
Location typically in Portland State Office Building (PSOB), but official location will be identified at least 

one week prior to Board meeting on the agenda notice. 
 

January 27 2015, Tuesday 
 

March 31 2015, Tuesday (Salem) 
 

July 7 2015, Tuesday (Teleconference) 
 

July 30 2015, Thursday, Strategic Planning * 

July 31 2015, Friday * (*Pendleton) 
 

September 29 2015, Tuesday 
 

November 3 2015, Tuesday 
 

November 30 2015, Monday PSOB 
 

December 29 2015, Tuesday PSOB 
 

Death Care Consultant & Funeral Service Practitioner Exam Schedule 
Exam applications are available on the Board's website under Examinations or office upon request.  

January 29 2015, Thursday PSOB 

April 24 2015, Friday PSOB 

July 22 2015, Wednesday PSOB 

September 25 2015, Friday PSOB 
 

Embalmer Exam Schedule 
The International Conference of Funeral Service Examining Boards Inc will now be administering the 

Oregon State Embalmer Examination via a computer-based exam.  The examination will not be given at the 

Board's office; it will be available at Pearson Professional Centers to eligible candidates.  Registration for 

either the State or National Embalmer exam is available from the Board's website or office upon request. 
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